

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 25, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
147	115015, 115016	PM1D-961-F21, N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WISE	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$6,126,755.68	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$6,652,550.01	
148	115018, 115019, 115020	PM1E-961-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	TAZEWELL	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$5,262,460.09	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,420,314.96	
246	115959	PM2F-044-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$1,489,017.32	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,570,540.00	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,920,008.93	
247	115960	PM2G-070-F20, P401	0058	Salem	PATRICK	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$450,250.00	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$464,644.40	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$594,751.66	
250	115963	PM2K-962-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CRAIG	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$571,163.17	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$752,908.87	
252	115980	PM2S-011-F20, P401	0081	Salem	BOTETOVRT	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,965,759.46	
255	115970, 115977	PM22-962-F20,P401; PM2V-962-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	GILES	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,451,487.82	
258	115973, 115979	PM24-962-F20, P401; PM2Y-080-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	ROANOKE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$888,105.56	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,036,673.09	
260	116383	PM2N-060-F20, P401	0081	Salem	MONTGOMERY	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,514,951.82	
334	114836	ST3A-963-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,366,009.25	
336	114839, 114840	ST3C-963-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,120,460.88	
						A1315	ASPHALT MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS, LLC	\$1,127,435.07	
338	113246, 114882	PM3A-963-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,032,972.60	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,118,328.28	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,469,483.58	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 25, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
339	114883, 114884	PM3B-963-F20, N501; PM3B-963-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	CAMPBELL	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,774,762.50	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,784,396.68	
340	114885	PM3C-963-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$963,187.77	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,053,357.85	
						H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,183,094.55	
341	114888	PM3E-041-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,630,660.00	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$3,108,456.86	
342	114891, 114892	PM3F-071-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,316,708.38	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$4,374,210.59	
343	114887	PM3D-963-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	PRINCE	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,957,395.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,994,467.77	
458	115054, 115055, 115056	PM4D-026-F20, P401	VARIOUS; VARIOUS	Richmond	PRINCE GEORGE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,155,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,594,369.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,776,337.78	
545	114785	SS5A-046-716, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$607,432.50	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$646,717.23	
546	114786	PM5B-046-717, P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,992,165.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,077,777.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,310,686.95	
642	116021, 116022, 116023	PM6B-966-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,832,646.49	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,066,777.00	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,898,974.77	
643	116024, 116025, 116026	PM6C-966-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	MIDDLESEX	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,367,683.27	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,570,777.00	
743	115027	LM7A-967-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,293,016.24	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,371,844.75	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 25, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
749	115076, 115077, 115078	PM7C-967-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	FAUQUIER	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,677,253.89	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,793,762.39	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,398,381.12	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,561,964.11	
877	115316	PM8B-045-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	HIGHLAND	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,208,952.07	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$2,431,636.73	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,502,979.02	
887	115321	PM8R-069-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	PAGE	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,867,122.34	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,962,130.35	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$1,966,520.64	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,089,952.10	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$2,698,338.69	
888	115322, 115323	PM8S-968-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,131,841.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,189,594.85	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,228,470.57	
910	115029	PM9F-96A-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,649,961.10	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,218,491.51	
998	115928	PM9L-053-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,112,051.47	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,145,658.96	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,261,205.81	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,452,744.73	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,472,040.87	
A78	107429	0664-114-305, N501	I-664	Hampton Roads	HAMPTON	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,860,235.92	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$4,347,456.44	
B66	18003	0277-034-103, C501	0277	Staunton	FREDERICK	G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$18,176,369.00	\$
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$19,687,095.15	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 25, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
B76	104599, 111279	(NFO)0029-118-777, B627; (NFO)0029-118-777, C501; (NFO)0029-118-777, C502; (NFO)0029-118-777, B622	0029	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$16,926,303.04	\$
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$17,482,671.13	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$17,641,010.18	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$18,014,515.49	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$20,155,196.14	
B77	105535, 110822	(NFO)0003-089-686, C501, B603; (NFO)0003-089-686, C501, B614; (NFO)0003-089-686, U501; (NFO)0003-111-293, B603; (NFO)0003-111-293, C501	0003	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	F204	JOSEPH B. FAY CO.	\$17,887,782.95	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$17,950,800.05	
						A210	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$19,670,528.14	
						W002	WAGMAN HEAVY CIVIL, INC.	\$21,647,978.65	
B89	111359	(NFO)0081-011-810, M501	0081	Salem	BOTETOURT	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$6,400,662.87	\$
B95	94726	0221-080-768, C501, D612; 0221-080-768, D612	0221	Salem	ROANOKE	B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,788,415.32	
						S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,824,860.47	
						N1625	NATIONAL BRIDGE BUILDERS, LLC.	\$1,924,836.90	
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$1,953,964.81	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,078,768.90	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,167,313.27	
C12	109466	0030-050-585, M501	0030	Fredericksburg	KING WILLIAM	H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$1,399,908.38	
						K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$1,399,969.06	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,177,746.49	
C32	107041	(NFO) 0058-087-658, C501	0058	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,193,282.43	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,217,804.25	
C33	109468, 109470	0017-036-611, M501; 0017-036-612, M501	0017	Fredericksburg	GLOUCESTER	H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$601,608.77	
						E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$613,033.10	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$658,908.00	
						J978	J.S.G. CORPORATION	\$690,756.44	
						C556	CONRAD BROTHERS OF VIRGINIA, INC.	\$1,155,122.49	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 25, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C34	115256	PM41-026-F20,P401	0085	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$7,073,777.00	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$9,093,889.30	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$11,209,302.52	
C35	109924	0058-961-436, N501	0058	Bristol	SCOTT	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,295,407.11	
C36	109921	(NFO)0011-095-815,N501	0011	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,374,412.88	\$
C37	107073, 107074	0023-097-893,N501; 0023- 961-369,N501	0023	Bristol	WISE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,188,104.30	
C43	116429	PM80-968-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	W959	WEATHERMAN-COLLINS CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$456,792.00	\$
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$474,542.08	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$521,291.96	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$688,206.58	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$1,623,065.16	
C46	113409	0671-087-685, M501, D661	0671	Hampton Roads	SOUTHAMPTON	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$777,777.00	
						E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$946,266.83	
						F991	FRANCO'S LIBERTY BRIDGE, INC.	\$991,433.85	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,052,377.19	
						T537	TIDEWATER UTILITY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,943,445.00	
C50	115109	BRDG-967-477,N501	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$360,420.00	
						M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$586,908.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OFVIRGINIA,INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR,INC	\$639,075.00	
						S1256	SPARTAN CONTRACTING, LLC	\$647,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$673,100.00	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$763,675.00	
						T567	TITAN INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.	\$770,470.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$896,100.00	
C59	115670	0066-000-897, B620	0066	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	F991	FRANCO'S LIBERTY BRIDGE, INC.	\$552,885.00	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,233,451.50	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$1,257,750.00	
C61	108745, 115036	9999-025-810,N501; 9999- 025-R99,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	DICKENSON	B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,406,479.25	\$
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,656,582.91	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for March 25, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C72	116580	9999-053-221, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$2,239,906.65	
						K108	KANAWHA STONE COMPANY, INC.	\$2,355,867.95	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,579,137.55	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,646,847.65	
						F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$2,819,467.26	
						S1016	SAGRES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,476,106.00	
U87	116460	GR9H-96A-L02,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$422,336.00	\$
						L159	L. S. LEE, INC.	\$468,653.52	